
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ACTON
LAND COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801020000
01390

01/02/2008
01:45:04 PM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
BYRON C

26 129 Lot#:51
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200802260000
76230

02/26/2008
08:03:07 AM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

10 78 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:78
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 5TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

200803060000
92690

03/06/2008
01:53:43 PM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOSS
JOSEPH H JR

36 81 Lot#:312
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3

200804140001
50750

04/14/2008
12:41:20 AM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STITH
JEFFERY S

10 78 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:78
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 5TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

200805060001
84200

05/06/2008
08:59:12 AM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS
FORREST W

35 150 Lot#:42
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200809240003
78460

09/24/2008
02:55:07 PM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAWYER,
JOSEPH R

36 81 Lot#:338
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3

200809240003
78750

09/24/2008
02:55:36 PM

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SEFCIK,
LESLEY A

26 129 Lot#:18
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS


