Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801020000 01390	01/02/2008 01:45:04 PM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON BYRON C			26	129		Lot#:51 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200802260000 76230	02/26/2008 08:03:07 AM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			10	78		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:78 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 5TH ADDITION PHASE I
200803060000 92690	03/06/2008 01:53:43 PM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOSS JOSEPH H JR			36	81		Lot#:312 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3
200804140001 50750	04/14/2008 12:41:20 AM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STITH JEFFERY S			10	78		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:78 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 5TH ADDITION PHASE I
200805060001 84200	05/06/2008 08:59:12 AM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS FORREST W			35	150		Lot#:42 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200809240003 78460	09/24/2008 02:55:07 PM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAWYER, JOSEPH R			36	81		Lot#:338 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3
200809240003 78750	09/24/2008 02:55:36 PM	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SEFCIK, LESLEY A			26	129		Lot#:18 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS